Part Number Inductance(1)
μH±20%
Heating
Current(2)
(Adc)
Isat(3)
(Adc)
DCR (mΩ)
Typ. Max.
HM72B-06R10LF 0.10 26.2 60.0 1.5 1.7
HM72B-06R15LF 0.15 23.3 52.0 1.9 2.5
HM72B-06R22LF 0.22 20.3 40.0 2.5 2.8
HM72B-06R33LF 0.33 18.0 30.0 3.2 3.9
HM72B-06R47LF 0.47 16.1 26.0 4.0 4.2
HM72B-06R68LF 0.68 14.4 25.0 5.0 5.5
HM72B-06R82LF 0.82 12.0 24.0 7.2 8.0
HM72B-061R0LF 1.00 10.3 22.0 9.0 10.0
HM72B-061R5LF 1.50 8.4 18.0 13.0 14.0
HM72B-062R2LF 2.20 8.3 14.0 15.0 20.0
HM72B-063R3LF 3.30 6.6 13.5 26.5 28.0
HM72B-064R7LF 4.70 5.4 10.0 35.0 40.0
HM72B-066R8LF 6.80 4.1 8.0 62.0 68.0
HM72B-06100LF 10.0 3.2 7.0 100.0 105.0
HM72B-06220LF 22.0 2.2 4.5 219.0 241.0
HM72B-06330LF 33.0 1.8 3.5 302.0 332.0
High Power High Performance
Molded Surface Mount Inductors
Model HM72B-06 Series
Make Possible